Courthouse Center

12 N Washington Street, Rockville, MD 20850

-

Tenant Name

Subway

Pelicana Chicken
Eerkin's Restaurant
Kids United

East Dumpling House
Veterinary Holistic Care
Rick's Barber Shop
Veterinary Holistic Care
Available

Doodle Doodle

federalrealty.com/courthouse-center

Space SF

1,524
2,856
2,620
2,424

10,925
2,500
1,248
1,029

6136
1,538

Tim Garber

(301) 998-8285
tgarber@federalrealty.com
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